102 STD Grey/Orange

= https://reflectil.com/product/102-std-grey-orange/
( Reflectil

High Visibility Products

Holders on shoulder front, two velcro pockets
and loop for hanging.

Categories: Professional Vests & Garments, EN
1ISO 20471 Class 1
Class EN ISO 20471:2013 Class 1
Fabric 100% Polyester, 130 & 160 g/m2
Washing HW: 50x 60°C (ISO 6330)
Product Subtitle

Two Colours

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Color Fluo. Orange/Grey
Size S, M, L, XL, XXL
Marking EN ISO 20471:2013 Class 1, HW 50x 60°C (ISO 6330), Two Stars
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Size

XL
XXL

A (cm)
68,5
71,5
74,5
77,5
80,5
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B (cm)
59
63
67
71
75



